
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 24 de Enero de 2022

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

PURA
HIPICA.CL

HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

PILLANCHEO
ERVITI

LA GAFFE
SIETE RIOS

SUPER MAMBO
BURJAN

F. MOON PARTY
TAISHAN

THE HANDY
AS DE CORAZ.

WAISTCOAT
SOLTAME

ROSSONERO
TEEMO

G. BROTHER
LEV. BEBE

HUMOR GENIAL
BONA SORT

NIETAZO
SEÑOR SEREMI

DOÑA ATHENEA
V. AL ESPACIO

FIRE BLUE
LUCKY BOSS
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PILLANCHEO
ERVITI

CONFIA EN TI
SIETE RIOS

BLACK CODE
POR TI LO HAGO

SUBVERRA
SEABOARD

AS DE CORAZ.
ITALIAN DIVA

JUSTICE DIVINE
POTRO LIDER

WAR IS OVER
LUCHIN ENOJON

A. SELKIRK
MARAVILLANTE

DON SILVIO
HUMOR GENIAL

XEL-HA
SEYSEE

DOÑA ATHENEA
JULIA DOMNA

AL HAKAM
U. ROMANCE
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AHI VIENE AHI VA
ERVITI

SEIS DE CARO
GARLENE

BLACK CODE
SUPER MAMBO

SEABOARD
JEREMY

ALBAMARIA
KASSANA

WAISTCOAT
SOLTAME

WAR IS OVER
G. POR VENIR

A. SELKIRK
T. Y ROTACION

HUMOR GENIAL
DON SILVIO

CALIF. SPRING
XEL-HA

JUNTO A TI
DOÑA ATHENEA

REGENSBURG
STAR HONEY
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ERVITI
ASCOT HOME

LA GAFFE
SIETE RIOS

BLACK CODE
POR TI LO HAGO

SUBVERRA
SEABOARD

THE HANDY
AS DE CORAZ.

JUSTICE DIVINE
POTRO LIDER

ROSSONERO
TEEMO

A. SELKIRK
MARAVILLANTE

HUMOR GENIAL
BONA SORT

CALIF. SPRING
XEL-HA

DOÑA ATHENEA
V. AL ESPACIO

AL HAKAM
U. ROMANCE
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ERVITI
ASCOT HOME

SIETE RIOS
LA GAFFE

POR TI LO HAGO
PERHAPS NOW

SEABOARD
CORRELATO

ITALIAN DIVA
KASSANA

POTRO LIDER
WAISTCOAT

LUCHIN ENOJON
MICHELITINA

MARAVILLANTE
GEMA DEL MAR

HUMOR GENIAL
CYPHER

SEYSEE
SEÑOR SEREMI

JULIA DOMNA
OJO DE HALCON

U. ROMANCE
REGENSBURG
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